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2023 PRIVATE CLIENT CONFERENCE PRE-CONFERENCE SURVEY RESULTS

Top three priorities for the year

Top Private Client & Wealth Management Priorities
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2023 PRIVATE CLIENT CONFERENCE PRE-CONFERENCE SURVEY RESULTS

Firm’s interest in digital engagement practices
with retail investors?

Current Level: Somewhat interested, How Changed: Somewhat more interested,
50% of responses 50% of responses
Firm’s Interest: Digital Engagement w/ Retail Investors Change in Firm’s Interest in Digital Engagement

Somewhat more
50.0% neresied N s0.0%

Somewhat interested

Significantly more

0,
norosted N 25.0%
Neutral - 8.3%
Significantly less
interested
Not interested at all . 4.2% Somewhat less
interested
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How would you rate your level of concern
about?

How Worried Are You About:
m1l(Notatall =2 3 m4 m5 (Extremely)

Cyberattacks 4% IIB%IN 20% 4 289

Caating ooy > (8% Gz 32% o ew e
Russia/Ukraine  [NSe s 20% S aw m

Persistent or even higher inflation  [ENZ0%N 40% S 32%  [mEmm
Economic recession in the U.S. S22 28% - 3% mm
Credit tightening | 8% [IE% 48% - 28% e

Severe market decline | 8% [ZZZD 32% S 28%  [Emm

Real estate bubble bursts 8% I 28% o 16% 4%

Market volatility - [F7229% 7 N2 48% 1% [%l
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2023 PRIVATE CLIENT CONFERENCE PRE-CONFERENCE SURVEY RESULTS

How would you rate the speed of your firm’s
return to office in branches?

Top Answer: About right, 83% of responses

Speed of Your Firm’s Return to Office in Branches?

2 - 12.5%
4 l 4.2%

1 =Too slow

5 =Too Fast
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2023 PRIVATE CLIENT CONFERENCE PRE-CONFERENCE SURVEY RESULTS

US Economic Recession Concerns?

US to Enter a Recession? Yes, 70% US Already in a Recession? No, 88%

US to ENTER a Recession? US IN a Recession?
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2023 PRIVATE CLIENT CONFERENCE PRE-CONFERENCE SURVEY RESULTS

What are your inflation expectations for the
next 12 months?

Top Answer: Decrease somewhat, 40% of responses

Expectations for the Next 12 Months: Inflation

Decrease somewhat

40.0%

Increase somewhat 32.0%

Remain at this level 16.0%

Decrease significantly 12.0%

Increase significantly
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Over the next 12 months, what are your

expectations for?

Markets (S&P 500): Increase somewhat, 48%

Expectations for the Next 12 Months: Markets (SPX)

Decrease somewhat

32.0%

Remain at this level 16.0%

Increase significantly . 4.0%

Decrease significantly

Volatility (VIX): Remain at this level, 42%

Expectations for the Next 12 Months: Volatility (VIX)

Remain at this level 41.7%

Increase somewhat 33.3%

Increase significantly 12.5%

Decrease somewhat 8.3%

Decrease significantly 4.2%
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2023 PRIVATE CLIENT CONFERENCE PRE-CONFERENCE SURVEY RESULTS

What industry topics are top of mind for you?

Top Answer: Transition to T+1, 60% of responses

Transition to T+1 settlement

Cyber readiness

Digital assets/cryptocurrencies

Equity market structure reform
ESG/sustainable finance

US Treasury market structure reform
Consolidated Audit Trail (CAT)
Decentralized finance (De-Fi)

Central Bank Digital Currency (CBDC)
LIBOR transition

Other

Top of Mind Industry Topics

T 60.0%
I 56.0%
e 40.0%
e 40.0%
—— 36.0%
——— 36.0%

I 20.0%

I 16.0%

I 12.0%

BN 8.0%

8.0%
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Firm’s interest in providing ESG/sustainable
products/underwriting opportunities?

Current Level: Somewhat interested, 44% responses How Changed: No change, 68% of responses

Firm’s Interest in ESG/Sustainable: Current Level Firm’s Interest in ESG/Sustainable: How Changed

44.0% No change _ 68.4%
Somewhat more interested _ 31.6%

Significantly less interested

Somewhat interested

Neutral 32.0%

Not interested at all 24.0%

Somewhat less interested

=gy ErEs=s Significantly more interested
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Firm’s interest in crypto asset investing?

Current Level: Not interested at all, 44% of responses How Changed: No change, 84% of responses

Firm’s Interest in Crypto Assets: Current Level Firm’s Interest in Crypto Assets: How Changed

44.0% o change | -

Somewhat more interested - 15.8%

Not interested at all

Neutral 40.0%

Significantly less interested

Somewhat interested 12.0%

Somewhat less interested

Highly interested 4.0%

Significantly more interested
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Firm’s interest in crypto’s underlying technology?

Top Answer: Yes, the technology, 68% of responses

Firm’s Interest Is in the Underlying Technology

Yes, the technology 68.0%
Both 20.0%

No, the digital assets 12.0%
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